
 

 
All Games held at OCPA 

10250 University Blvd. Orlando, 32817 
BOYS/GIRLS/CO-ED Charter School Division: 

  Boys play first followed by Girls in all contests. The first game begins at 5 PM, with the next game 
immediately following.  

 
1) Legends 
2) Charter Crown Point – Joseph Cursi 
3) Charter Hunters Creek-Jose Acosta 

4) Charter Goldenrod-Delvis Cuevas 
5) Charter Chickasaw-Eduardo Padro-Ponce 

6) CFLA- Jonathan Adamson 
7) OCPA-Kevin Austin 
8) Orlando Science-Nicole Mulligan 
9) Passport-Ryan Burke 

 

Week 1 
Tue Feb 5 
5:00   7 v 8-Boys 
6:00 1 v 9 (Boys/Co-ed) 
 
Thurs Feb 7 

5:00 4 v 7-Boys 
6:00 4 v 7-Girls 
 
Week 2 
Tues Feb 12 
5:00 3 v 7-Boys 
6:00 3 v 7-Girls 
 
Thurs Feb 14 
5:00   2 v 7-Boys 
6:00 2 v 7-Girls 
 
Week 3 
Tues Feb 19 
5:00 4 v 6-Boys 
6:00 4 v 6-Girls 



 
Thurs Feb 21 
5:00   5 v 7-Boys 
6:00 5 v 7-Girls 
 
 
 
Week 4 
Tues Feb 26 
5:00   7 v 1-Boys 
6:00 7 v 1-Girls 
 
Thurs Feb 28 
5:00   7 v 6-Boys 
6:00 7 v 6-Girls 
 
Week 5 
Tues Mar 5 
5:00   7 v 9-Coed 
6:00 8 v 5-Boys 
 
Thurs Mar 7 
5:00   1 v 5-Boys 
6:00 1 v 5-Girls 
 
 


